
Table 14.16-- AVERAGE GASOLINE PRICE FOR THE UNITED STATES AND 
FOR THE 50 STATES AND THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA:  JULY 18, 2018

[Over 120,000 retail gasoline self-serve stations are surveyed and updated daily.  Prices are in dollars 
       per gallon.  Rank of 1 indicates highest price per gallon.  Rank is among 50 states and District 
       of Columbia]

Item Regular Mid Premium Diesel

Hawaii 3.780        3.900        4.020        4.163        
Hawaii rank 1        1        1        1        
U. S. average 2.865        3.161        3.411        3.166        
Hawaii as percent of U.S. average 131.9        123.4        117.9        131.5        

Alabama 2.553        2.852        3.158        2.978        
Alaska 3.401        3.468        3.581        3.420        
Arizona 2.961        3.183        3.393        3.125        
Arkansas 2.602        2.865        3.126        2.950        
California 3.645        3.796        3.905        3.949        
Colorado 2.832        3.096        3.369        3.157        
Connecticut 3.079        3.346        3.548        3.324        
Delaware 2.849        3.167        3.389        2.986        
District of Columbia 3.014        3.471        3.625        3.193        
Florida 2.785        3.086        3.362        3.094        
Georgia 2.719        3.020        3.303        3.086        
Hawaii 3.780        3.900        4.020        4.163        
Idaho 3.130        3.279        3.454        3.487        
Illinois 2.921        3.286        3.680        3.067        
Indiana 2.881        3.201        3.512        3.219        
Iowa 2.732        2.845        3.217        3.099        
Kansas 2.665        2.878        3.104        3.014        
Kentucky 2.771        3.080        3.383        3.025        
Louisiana 2.600        2.856        3.117        2.929        
Maine 2.853        3.126        3.346        3.198        
Maryland 2.849        3.202        3.433        3.102        
Massachusetts 2.901        3.142        3.311        3.179        
Michigan 2.956        3.291        3.617        3.266        
Minnesota 2.768        2.962        3.228        3.150        
Mississippi 2.559        2.827        3.115        2.904        
Missouri 2.642        2.896        3.142        2.935        
Montana 2.938        3.139        3.427        3.256        
Nebraska 2.748        2.831        3.152        3.086        
Nevada 3.220        3.388        3.551        3.365        
New Hampshire 2.808        3.085        3.300        3.109        
New Jersey 2.911        3.214        3.389        3.207        
New Mexico 2.810        3.054        3.277        3.133        
New York 3.011        3.271        3.482        3.338        

     Continued on next page.
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Table 14.16-- AVERAGE GASOLINE PRICE FOR THE UNITED STATES AND 
         FOR THE 50 STATES AND THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA:
         JULY 18, 2018 -- Con.

Item Regular Mid Premium Diesel

North Carolina 2.688        2.987        3.288        3.050        
North Dakota 2.859        3.053        3.265        3.117        
Ohio 2.792        3.107        3.419        3.059        
Oklahoma 2.633        2.842        3.032        2.911        
Oregon 3.308        3.471        3.639        3.422        
Pennsylvania 3.045        3.322        3.575        3.543        
Rhode Island 2.912        3.183        3.382        3.194        
South Carolina 2.564        2.858        3.141        2.929        
South Dakota 2.893        2.954        3.282        3.147        
Tennessee 2.623        2.916        3.201        2.977        
Texas 2.636        2.921        3.171        2.921        
Utah 3.122        3.265        3.425        3.409        
Vermont 2.913        3.143        3.377        3.216        
Virginia 2.618        2.958        3.233        2.985        
Washington 3.426        3.590        3.728        3.579        
West Virginia 2.848        3.071        3.339        3.203        
Wisconsin 2.813        3.136        3.502        3.172        
Wyoming 2.964        3.151        3.377        3.417        

     Source:  AAA's Daily Gas Prices, National Average, State Prices and Compare Prices 
<http://gasprices.aaa.com/> accessed July 19, 2018; and calculations by the Hawaii Department of Business, 
Economic Development & Tourism.
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